
Boys 14  -  Knock-Out Stage

 305 Blomquist A

 146 Ryuzaki T

 265 Nordström H

 204 Al-Sanadi J

 105 Bertrand I

 367 Apelqvist W

 019 Morvan Q

 147 Ogata R

 253 Khoshbakht O
2, 5, 5

 305 Blomquist A

 141 Bernardi G

 141 Bernardi G
7, 9, 5

-11, 5, -8, 9, 7

9, -5, 6, -7, 9

 146 Ryuzaki T

 204 Al-Sanadi J

 019 Morvan Q

 147 Ogata R

 266 Kopriwa L

 145 Miyazaki T

 106 Reynaud J

 264 Kippel W

 108 Moland L

 139 Mommessin A

 028 Möregårdh M

 205 Al-Naggar A

 107 Pigner M

 251 Berglund S

 146 Ryuzaki T

 147 Ogata R

 145 Miyazaki T

 106 Reynaud J

 108 Moland L

 205 Al-Naggar A

 251 Berglund S

3, 4, 7

-10, 10, 7, -6, 11

5, 4, 3

8, 5, -6, 8

-4, 5, 10, 6

3, 2, 6

-10, 9, -3, 7, 10

-10, 6, 14, -8, 9

10, 9, 8

6, 4, -6, 12

9, 9, -5, 9

5, 6, -9, -8, 6

8, -5, 8, 7

2, 8, 7

1, -3, 3, 6

8, 3, -11, 6

8, 8, -7, 7

9, 5, -4, 3

3, 7, 7

4, 6, 7

5, 9, 6

 055 Hansen T

 205 Al-Naggar A

 140 Batocchi H

 107 Pigner M

 082 Sibelius E

 412 Abdulwahab Ali M

 251 Berglund S

10, 4, 11

 266 Kopriwa L

 387 Michelsen K

 020 Rolland J

 145 Miyazaki T

 144 Kakitsuka M

 106 Reynaud J

 025 Prime S

 264 Kippel W

 108 Moland L

 052 Ou I

 139 Mommessin A

 099 Nyberg J

 028 Möregårdh M

10, 5, 7

-6, 9, -9, 8, 7

8, 10, 7

 260 Hafn L

 141 Bernardi G

 189 Söderlund S
8, 9, 2

 082 Sibelius Elias, Falkenbergs BTK
 412 Abdulwahab Ali Mohammed, Aspire SA/Qa

 251 Berglund Simon, Spårvägens BTK

 225 Jun Daryl Tan Rong, Singapore TTA
 139 Mommessin Alexis, Ile de France

 099 Nyberg Jan, Finland
 028 Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

 055 Hansen Thomas, Denmark
 205 Al-Naggar Abdulahman, Qatar TTA
 262 Bölenius Anton, Spårvägens BTK

 140 Batocchi Hugo, Ile de France
 107 Pigner Matthieu, France TTA

 207 Al-Sulaiti Mohammed, Qatar TTA
 025 Prime Sébastien, Bretagne/Fr

 264 Kippel Wiggo, Spårvägens BTK
 108 Moland Lucas, France TTA

 052 Ou Ivan, Denmark

 189 Söderlund Simon, Mariedals IK
 266 Kopriwa Lucas, Spårvägens BTK

 387 Michelsen Kasper, ØBTU/Dk
 020 Rolland Jules, Bretagne/Fr
 368 Kvarnström Johannes, Ängby SK

 145 Miyazaki Tomo, Japan TTA
 144 Kakitsuka Masato, Japan TTA

 106 Reynaud Joris, France TTA

 260 Hafn Linus, Spårvägens BTK
 141 Bernardi Giovanni, Ile de France
 162 Gullbo Viktor, Köpings BTK

 146 Ryuzaki Tonin, Japan TTA

 265 Nordström Henrik, Spårvägens BTK
 204 Al-Sanadi Jassim, Qatar TTA

 105 Bertrand Irvin, France TTA
 367 Apelqvist William, Ängby SK

 019 Morvan Quentin, Bretagne/Fr
 054 de Voss Nicolai Michel, Denmark
 147 Ogata Ryotaro, Japan TTA

 253 Khoshbakht Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 305 Blomquist Adam, Söderhamns UIF

 146 Ryuzaki T

 146 Ryuzaki T

 145 Miyazaki T

 146 Ryuzaki T

 108 Moland L

 251 Berglund S

 251 Berglund S

4, 6, 5

5, 2, 4

11, 5, 8

7, 6, 7

9, -9, 9, 17

-3, -10, 8, 10, 7

-9, 4, 7, 10

Ängby International 2011

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
Ängby SK.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


